



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	78441402
Name	Wicklein Cinnamon Stars
Ingredients	Oilseeds 40% (HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS), sugar, invert sugar syrup, lemon peels, glucose-fructose syrup, fructose syrup, humectant: glycerin; MILK proteins, palm fat, cinnamon, potato starch, liquid whole EGG, caramelized sugar syrup, raising agent: ammonium bicarbonate; waxy corn starch, lemon juice concentrate, thickeners: xanthan gum, guar gum, EGG white powder, WHEAT gluten, LACTOSE.
Allergy Advice: for allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other TREE NUTS, SESAME SEEDS and SOYBEANS.
Net Quantity	130g
Country of Origin	Germany
Storage Instructions	Keep away from heat.
Manufacturer's name and address	Gottfried Wicklein, Hauptmarkt 7, D-90403 Nürnberg/Germany
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes